
Excellent JWW 8" Sun, Apr 13, 2025 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards140 SCT 46

Buoy Goretta Nendza34.75 NQ 3 0 1 0 0Papillon

Raymond Andi Turco-Levin53.59 NQ 2 1 1 0 7West Highland 
White Terrier

Excellent JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards148 SCT 39

G-Genesis Patricia Koziol32.67 NQ 0 1 0 0 0All American Dog

Dice Misty Peterson38.39 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Excellent JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards148 SCT 42

Einar Lauri Jenkins100 37.31 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Giant Schnauzer

Master JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards140 SCT 46

Indie Vanessa Manzi100 26.06 Q1st 0 0 0 0 019 Miniature Pinscher

Kansas Carrie Griffen-
Yakush

100 33.87 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 012 Chihuahua

Oliver Alison Gold100 36.13 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 09 Shih Tzu

Beetle Carrie Griffen-
Yakush

100 36.43 Q4th 0 0 0 0 09 Chihuahua

Grizzly Suzanne Bauman100 40.55 Q 0 0 0 0 05 Chihuahua

Tink Gail Tranoy25.24 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Cairn Terrier

Eloise Tamara Lazarus39.11 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Scottish Terrier

Fire Fly Katrina Magee51.91 NQ 3 1 1 0 5Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Master JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards140 SCT 43

Tayto Brian McSweeney100 25.78 Q1st 0 0 0 0 017 Parson Russell 
Terrier

Missy Joan Pivorun-Wehrle100 26.98 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 016 Shetland Sheepdog

Ellie Brittany Kochiss100 27.25 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 015 All American Dog

Billie Onnaka Dudley100 31.94 Q4th 0 0 0 0 011 Shetland Sheepdog
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Master JWW 12" Sun, Apr 13, 2025 RESULTS

Zeke Beverly Bulson100 38.22 Q 0 0 0 0 04 Boston Terrier

George Alexandra Bradley23.31 NQ 0 0 1 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Finn Chris Linden42.25 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Brooke Beverly Bulson49.05 NQ 3 1 0 0 6Boston Terrier

Master JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 9 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 11
Pts Breed

yards144 SCT 41

Vita Judi Schachte100 23.45 Q1st 0 0 0 0 017 Australian Shepherd

Batman Beth Ostrowski-
Parks

100 24.66 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 016 Border Collie

Bree Robert Spetla100 25.34 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 015 Australian Cattle Dog

Ruby Lee Thomas Gooding100 25.43 Q4th 0 0 0 0 015 Australian Shepherd

Suki Susan Dodge100 25.73 Q 0 0 0 0 015 Australian Shepherd

Allie Oop Patricia Koziol100 28.32 Q 0 0 0 0 012 Border Collie

Slyder Greg Lang100 29.52 Q 0 0 0 0 011 Shetland Sheepdog

Sangria Terri Collins100 31.95 Q 0 0 0 0 09 Australian Shepherd

Marnie Jean Marie 
McMahon

100 37.92 Q 0 0 0 0 03 All American Dog

Roman Judi SchachteNQ 1 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Sally Brown Arthur SelkinNQ 0 1 0 1 0Border Collie

Master JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 9 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 15
Pts Breed

yards148 SCT 39

Sprite Lisa Fogarty100 23.35 Q1st 0 0 0 0 015 Australian Shepherd

Tellie Jane McLoughlin100 24.77 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 014 Australian Shepherd

Rhythm Linda Husson100 25.36 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 013 Border Collie

Shine Dana Jahn100 27.05 Q4th 0 0 0 0 011 Golden Retriever

Cadence Jane McLoughlin100 29.32 Q 0 0 0 0 09 Australian Shepherd

Shout Ann Benjamin100 29.36 Q 0 0 0 0 09 Australian Shepherd

Boatey Amy McDermott100 33.66 Q 0 0 0 0 05 Airedale Terrier

Diva Danielle Brechter100 35.38 Q 0 0 0 0 03 Rottweiler

Karma Leta Thomas Gooding100 35.47 Q 0 0 0 0 03 Australian Shepherd

Dahlia Ellen Halperin23.17 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Australian Shepherd

Wicked Tamara Lazarus25.68 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Kipper Alexandra Bradley25.97 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Ivee Mary Jo Hoekstra31.03 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
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Master JWW 20" Sun, Apr 13, 2025 RESULTS

Moonbeam Robert Spetla44.09 NQ 1 0 0 0 5Flat-Coated 
Retriever

Bear Brittany Kochiss44.92 NQ 2 0 0 0 5All American Dog

Master JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards148 SCT 42

Drogon Francine Arnold100 25.28 Q1st 0 0 0 0 016 Belgian Malinois

Sky Dana Jahn100 31.23 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 010 Golden Retriever

Kai Russell Thorpe100 37.21 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 04 Poodle

Bristol Jennifer Cannerelli26.37 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Doberman Pinscher

Geralt Francine ArnoldNQ 2 0 0 1 0Belgian Malinois

Master JWW 24"c

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards148 SCT 39

Ziggy Linda Husson32.88 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Excellent JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards140 SCT 48

Taylor Jean Guyon100 37.59 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Boston Terrier

Moon Barbara Miller85 53.07 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 5Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Piper Jayne Lang43.22 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards140 SCT 51

River Heather Masch100 24.93 Q1st 0 0 0 0 026 Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Sassy Tamara Lazarus100 33.47 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 017 Scottish Terrier

Dani Andi Turco-Levin100 37.50 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 013 West Highland 
White Terrier

Teddy Suzanne Bauman100 49.31 Q4th 0 0 0 0 01 Chihuahua

Basil Danielle Holmes42.13 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Scottish Terrier

Master JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards140 SCT 48

Marigold Carol Pinto100 26.78 Q1st 0 0 0 0 021 Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB
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Master JWW 8"P Sun, Apr 13, 2025 RESULTS

Beemer Richard Scibior100 29.45 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 018 Shetland Sheepdog

Catch Catherine Magyera100 29.99 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 018 Shetland Sheepdog

Felix Barbara Miller100 30.77 Q4th 0 0 0 0 017 Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Whimsy Jodi Pangman100 37.20 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Boston Terrier

Jada Debra Percenti100 38.17 Q 0 0 0 0 09 Rat Terrier

Ace Richard ScibiorNQ 3 1 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Cricket Andi Turco-LevinNQ 2 2 2 1 0West Highland 
White Terrier

Master JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards144 SCT 46

Shiloh Joan Pivorun-Wehrle100 25.30 Q1st 0 0 0 0 020 Shetland Sheepdog

Kolt Debra Janssen33.05 NQ 2 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Yogi Bear Laurie Paicer39.42 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards148 SCT 44

Bandit Catherine Magyera100 23.29 Q1st 0 0 0 0 020 Shetland Sheepdog

Tuxx Terri Collins100 24.18 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 019 Australian Shepherd

Dezi Linda Husson100 24.27 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 019 Border Collie

Tango Jill Nestor100 27.52 Q4th 0 0 0 0 016 All American Dog

Shimmer Lisa Fogarty100 28.87 Q 0 0 0 0 015 Australian Shepherd

Journey Joanne Meadows100 29.74 Q 0 0 0 0 014 Golden Retriever

Tayvia Jill Nestor35.13 NQ 0 1 0 0 0All American Dog

Reeva Misty Peterson44.75 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Master JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards148 SCT 47

Shambhu Russell Thorpe100 29.16 Q1st 0 0 0 0 017 Poodle

Snoopy Janyce Selkin100 31.51 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 015 Briard

Brody Jill Conroy100 35.58 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 011 Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Ledoux Katherine Keen100 40.35 Q4th 0 0 0 0 06 Cane Corso

Gibbs Butch Jersey100 44.80 Q 0 0 0 0 02 Collie
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Open JWW 16" Sun, Apr 13, 2025 RESULTS

Open JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards122 SCT 38

Shimi Jayne Lang66.83 NQ 6 1 2 0 20Shetland Sheepdog

Meg Lois GobletNQ 2 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Open JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards122 SCT 35

Deeks Caryl JerseyNQ 1 0 0 1 0Rough Collie

Open JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards122 SCT 40

Clair Michael Lanoue26.59 NQ 2 0 2 0 0All American Dog
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Novice B JWW 8" Sun, Apr 13, 2025 RESULTS

Novice B JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards102 SCT 44

Flora Danielle HolmesNQ 3 2 3 1 0Scottish Terrier

Novice B JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards102 SCT 34

Rikki Susan Dodge24.06 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Novice B JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards102 SCT 36

Aria Jill ConroyNQ 0 0 1 1 0Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Novice JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards102 SCT 46

Ella Diane PolitoNQ 3 1 1 1 0Swedish Vallhund

Inga Diane PolitoNQ 1 1 0 1 0Swedish Vallhund

Novice JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards102 SCT 42

Whoopie Becky Potter100 39.71 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Novice JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards102 SCT 39

Tilly Susan Sedlak94 45.32 Q1st 0 0 0 0 6Australian Shepherd

Fiamma Danielle Verneau34.84 NQ 3 0 2 0 0Australian Shepherd

Charade Nicole LevienNQ 1 1 2 1 0Australian Shepherd

Novice JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards102 SCT 41

Lucy Janyce SelkinNQ 0 0 0 1 0Briard
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Time 2 Beat 8" Sun, Apr 13, 2025 RESULTS

Time 2 Beat 8"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Beetle Carrie Griffen-
Yakush

34.78 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Chihuahua

Tink Gail Tranoy44.69 Q 0 0 0 07 Cairn Terrier

Grizzly Suzanne Bauman54.16 Q 0 0 0 04 Chihuahua

Kansas Carrie Griffen-
Yakush

41.23 NQ 2 3 0 0Chihuahua

Oliver Alison Gold41.34 NQ 0 1 0 0Shih Tzu

Buoy Goretta Nendza42.53 NQ 1 0 0 0Papillon

Time 2 Beat 12"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Tayto Brian McSweeney26.32 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Parson Russell 
Terrier

George Alexandra Bradley26.60 Q 0 0 0 09 English Cocker 
Spaniel

Ellie Brittany Kochiss26.70 Q 0 0 0 09 All American Dog

Missy Joan Pivorun-Wehrle36.56 Q 0 0 0 06 Shetland Sheepdog

Finn Chris Linden41.19 Q 0 0 0 04 Shetland Sheepdog

Zeke Beverly Bulson42.31 Q 0 0 0 04 Boston Terrier

Brooke Beverly Bulson43.90 NQ 1 1 0 0Boston Terrier

Time 2 Beat 16"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 9
Pts Breed

MCT 55

Ruby Lee Thomas Gooding27.54 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Australian Shepherd

Slyder Greg Lang33.06 Q 0 0 0 08 Shetland Sheepdog

Marnie Jean Marie 
McMahon

37.19 Q 0 0 0 06 All American Dog

Batman Beth Ostrowski-
Parks

24.49 NQ 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Suki Susan Dodge30.68 NQ 1 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Sangria Terri Collins42.28 NQ 1 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Meg Lois Goblet42.98 NQ 0 2 0 0Border Collie

Bree Robert SpetlaNQ 1 0 1 0Australian Cattle Dog

Shimi Jayne LangNQ 1 2 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Hudson Valley Agility Club
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Time 2 Beat 20" Sun, Apr 13, 2025 RESULTS

Time 2 Beat 20"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 7 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 14
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Sprite Lisa Fogarty24.59 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Australian Shepherd

Rhythm Linda Husson28.45 Q 0 0 0 08 Border Collie

Tellie Jane McLoughlin30.24 Q 0 0 0 07 Australian Shepherd

Shout Ann Benjamin30.95 Q 0 0 0 07 Australian Shepherd

Cadence Jane McLoughlin32.78 Q 0 0 0 06 Australian Shepherd

Karma Leta Thomas Gooding36.37 Q 0 0 0 05 Australian Shepherd

Diva Danielle Brechter41.17 Q 0 0 0 03 Rottweiler

Dahlia Ellen Halperin31.33 NQ 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Deeks Caryl JerseyNQ 1 1 1 0Rough Collie

Dice Misty PetersonNQ 1 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

G-Genesis Patricia KoziolNQ 2 0 1 0All American Dog

Ivee Mary Jo HoekstraNQ 1 1 1 0Australian Shepherd

Rikki Susan DodgeNQ 0 1 1 0Australian Shepherd

Shine Dana JahnNQ 1 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Time 2 Beat 24"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Drogon Francine Arnold29.40 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Belgian Malinois

Bristol Jennifer Cannerelli30.18 Q 0 0 0 09 Doberman Pinscher

Kai Russell Thorpe44.99 Q 0 0 0 05 Poodle

Geralt Francine Arnold41.20 NQ 0 2 0 0Belgian Malinois

Sky Dana JahnNQ 1 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Time 2 Beat 24"c

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Ziggy Linda Husson33.99 NQ 1 3 0 0Border Collie

Time 2 Beat 8"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 9
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Ace Richard Scibior28.74 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Shetland Sheepdog

Felix Barbara Miller36.89 Q 0 0 0 07 Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Whimsy Jodi Pangman41.33 Q 0 0 0 05 Boston Terrier
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Time 2 Beat 8"P Sun, Apr 13, 2025 RESULTS

Taylor Jean Guyon44.28 Q 0 0 0 04 Boston Terrier

Marigold Carol Pinto32.13 NQ 0 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Piper Jayne Lang48.29 NQ 1 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Ella Diane PolitoNQ 1 0 1 0Swedish Vallhund

Inga Diane PolitoNQ 0 1 1 0Swedish Vallhund

Moon Barbara MillerNQ 0 0 1 0Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Time 2 Beat 12"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Shiloh Joan Pivorun-Wehrle28.73 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Shetland Sheepdog

Revi Jayne Lang46.29 NQ 0 2 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Time 2 Beat 16"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

MCT 55

Dezi Linda Husson27.24 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Border Collie

Tango Jill Nestor29.93 Q 0 0 0 09 All American Dog

Journey Joanne Meadows31.05 Q 0 0 0 08 Golden Retriever

Bandit Catherine Magyera33.53 Q 0 0 0 07 Shetland Sheepdog

Tayvia Jill Nestor38.57 Q 0 0 0 06 All American Dog

Charade Nicole Levien33.50 NQ 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Fiamma Danielle VerneauNQ 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Time 2 Beat 20"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Lucy Janyce SelkinNQ 1 1 1 0Briard

Hudson Valley Agility Club
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Premier Standard 8" Sun, Apr 13, 2025 RESULTS

Premier Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 5
Breed

MCT 69

Tink Gail Tranoy100 43.93 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Cairn Terrier

Beetle Carrie Griffen-
Yakush

100 51.68 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Chihuahua

Raymond Andi Turco-Levin71.86 NQ 1 0 1 0 3West Highland 
White Terrier

Indie Vanessa ManziNQ 0 1 1 1 0Miniature Pinscher

Kansas Carrie Griffen-
Yakush

NQ 1 1 0 1 0Chihuahua

Premier Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Breed

MCT 65

Ellie Brittany Kochiss100 43.69 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% All American Dog

Tayto Brian McSweeneyNQ 0 2 1 1 0Parson Russell 
Terrier

Premier Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 8
Breed

MCT 60

Ruby Lee Thomas Gooding100 40.18 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Australian Shepherd

Allie Oop Patricia Koziol100 40.35 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 025% Border Collie

Slyder Greg Lang100 51.07 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Marnie Jean Marie 
McMahon

100 57.01 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Sally Brown Arthur Selkin59.93 NQ 2 3 1 0 0Border Collie

Batman Beth Ostrowski-
Parks

NQ 1 1 0 1 0Border Collie

Bree Robert SpetlaNQ 1 0 1 1 0Australian Cattle Dog

Sangria Terri CollinsNQ 1 2 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Premier Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 5
Breed

MCT 55

Tellie Jane McLoughlin42.36 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Dahlia Ellen Halperin50.96 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Wicked Tamara Lazarus55.27 NQ 0 3 1 0 1Border Collie

Shine Dana JahnNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Sprite Lisa FogartyNQ 0 1 1 1 0Australian Shepherd

Hudson Valley Agility Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Premier Standard 24" Sun, Apr 13, 2025 RESULTS

Premier Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Breed

MCT 60

Drogon Francine Arnold100 43.19 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Belgian Malinois

Kai Russell Thorpe63.08 NQ 0 0 0 0 4Poodle

Geralt Francine ArnoldNQ 1 0 0 1 0Belgian Malinois

Premier Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Breed

MCT 74

Dani Andi Turco-Levin100 57.11 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0West Highland 
White Terrier

Premier Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Breed

MCT 70

Felix Barbara Miller54.11 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Cricket Andi Turco-Levin54.67 NQ 0 0 1 0 0West Highland 
White Terrier

Premier Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 10
Breed

MCT 60

Bandit Catherine Magyera100 35.98 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Shetland Sheepdog

Journey Joanne Meadows100 44.70 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 025% Golden Retriever

Cadence Jane McLoughlin100 44.85 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 025% Australian Shepherd

Charade Nicole Levien44.04 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Clair Michael Lanoue56.23 NQ 3 1 1 0 0All American Dog

Tuxx Terri Collins58.91 NQ 2 2 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Reeva Misty Peterson71.66 NQ 4 0 2 0 12Australian Shepherd

Fiamma Danielle VerneauNQ 1 1 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Shout Ann BenjaminNQ 0 0 1 1 0Australian Shepherd

Tayvia Jill NestorNQ 0 1 1 1 0All American Dog

Premier Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Breed

MCT 65

Dare Lauri Jenkins100 60.53 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Giant Schnauzer

Hudson Valley Agility Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Excellent Standard 16" Sun, Apr 13, 2025 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards179 SCT 63

Sangria Terri Collins50.00 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Excellent Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards182 SCT 59

G-Genesis Patricia Koziol48.23 NQ 1 1 0 0 0All American Dog

Moonbeam Robert Spetla56.03 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Flat-Coated 
Retriever

Excellent Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards182 SCT 63

Einar Lauri Jenkins62.20 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Giant Schnauzer

Master Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards176 SCT 70

Tink Gail Tranoy100 33.22 Q1st 0 0 0 0 036 Cairn Terrier

Indie Vanessa Manzi100 35.83 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 034 Miniature Pinscher

Kansas Carrie Griffen-
Yakush

100 44.76 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 025 Chihuahua

Eloise Tamara Lazarus100 49.35 Q4th 0 0 0 0 020 Scottish Terrier

Fire Fly Katrina Magee45.77 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Beetle Carrie Griffen-
Yakush

47.87 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Chihuahua

Oliver Alison Gold51.75 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Shih Tzu

Master Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards176 SCT 65

Ellie Brittany Kochiss100 38.47 Q1st 0 0 0 0 026 All American Dog

Missy Joan Pivorun-Wehrle100 44.51 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 020 Shetland Sheepdog

Finn Chris Linden100 49.26 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 015 Shetland Sheepdog

Billie Onnaka Dudley44.91 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Brooke Beverly Bulson50.83 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Boston Terrier

Zeke Beverly Bulson56.36 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Boston Terrier

Hudson Valley Agility Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Master Standard 12" Sun, Apr 13, 2025 RESULTS

George Alexandra BradleyNQ 0 0 1 1 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Tayto Brian McSweeneyNQ 0 0 1 1 0Parson Russell 
Terrier

Master Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 10
Pts Breed

yards179 SCT 63

Vita Judi Schachte100 31.96 Q1st 0 0 0 0 031 Australian Shepherd

Ruby Lee Thomas Gooding100 34.41 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 028 Australian Shepherd

Bree Robert Spetla100 36.10 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 026 Australian Cattle Dog

Sally Brown Arthur Selkin100 49.33 Q4th 0 0 0 0 013 Border Collie

Slyder Greg Lang44.10 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Suki Susan Dodge46.25 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Marnie Jean Marie 
McMahon

56.02 NQ 1 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Allie Oop Patricia KoziolNQ 1 2 1 1 0Border Collie

Batman Beth Ostrowski-
Parks

NQ 0 1 0 1 0Border Collie

Roman Judi SchachteNQ 1 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Master Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 8 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 15
Pts Breed

yards182 SCT 59

Sprite Lisa Fogarty100 31.08 Q1st 0 0 0 0 027 Australian Shepherd

Kipper Alexandra Bradley100 37.12 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 021 Labrador Retriever

Dahlia Ellen Halperin100 39.92 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 019 Australian Shepherd

Cadence Jane McLoughlin100 40.04 Q4th 0 0 0 0 018 Australian Shepherd

Wicked Tamara Lazarus100 43.22 Q 0 0 0 0 015 Border Collie

Boatey Amy McDermott100 45.79 Q 0 0 0 0 013 Airedale Terrier

Karma Leta Thomas Gooding100 46.17 Q 0 0 0 0 012 Australian Shepherd

Bear Brittany Kochiss100 47.31 Q 0 0 0 0 011 All American Dog

Rhythm Linda Husson40.64 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Border Collie

Ivee Mary Jo Hoekstra49.96 NQ 2 1 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Maya Nancy Sconza67.19 NQ 4 3 3 0 8Belgian Malinois

Diva Danielle BrechterNQ 1 1 0 1 0Rottweiler

Shine Dana JahnNQ 0 1 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Shout Ann BenjaminNQ 0 0 1 1 0Australian Shepherd

Tellie Jane McLoughlinNQ 0 0 1 1 0Australian Shepherd

Hudson Valley Agility Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Master Standard 24" Sun, Apr 13, 2025 RESULTS

Master Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards182 SCT 63

Drogon Francine Arnold100 40.65 Q1st 0 0 0 0 022 Belgian Malinois

Geralt Francine Arnold42.12 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Belgian Malinois

Bristol Jennifer Cannerelli43.49 NQ 1 2 0 0 0Doberman Pinscher

Kai Russell Thorpe56.31 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Poodle

Sky Dana JahnNQ 1 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Master Standard 24"c

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards182 SCT 59

Ziggy Linda Husson38.68 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Excellent Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards176 SCT 70

Moon Barbara Miller100 67.45 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Taylor Jean Guyon51.82 NQ 1 0 2 0 0Boston Terrier

Excellent Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards182 SCT 64

Clair Michael Lanoue45.76 NQ 2 0 1 0 0All American Dog

Master Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards176 SCT 75

River Heather Masch100 41.50 Q1st 0 0 0 0 033 Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Sassy Tamara Lazarus100 45.90 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 029 Scottish Terrier

Dani Andi Turco-Levin100 56.07 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 018 West Highland 
White Terrier

Teddy Suzanne Bauman61.98 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Chihuahua

Basil Danielle Holmes62.62 NQ 3 0 0 0 0Scottish Terrier

Master Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards176 SCT 70

Marigold Carol Pinto100 41.41 Q1st 0 0 0 0 028 Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Hudson Valley Agility Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Master Standard 8"P Sun, Apr 13, 2025 RESULTS

Catch Catherine Magyera100 43.82 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 026 Shetland Sheepdog

Beemer Richard Scibior100 45.92 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 024 Shetland Sheepdog

Felix Barbara Miller100 47.16 Q4th 0 0 0 0 022 Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Whimsy Jodi Pangman100 56.63 Q 0 0 0 0 013 Boston Terrier

Cricket Andi Turco-Levin63.17 NQ 1 0 0 0 0West Highland 
White Terrier

Ace Richard Scibior63.55 NQ 2 4 3 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Jada Debra Percenti64.20 NQ 3 0 0 0 0Rat Terrier

Master Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards179 SCT 68

Shiloh Joan Pivorun-Wehrle100 43.38 Q1st 0 0 0 0 024 Shetland Sheepdog

Yogi Bear Laurie Paicer47.88 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Kolt Debra Janssen48.36 NQ 4 1 2 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards182 SCT 64

Tango Jill Nestor100 39.71 Q1st 0 0 0 0 024 All American Dog

Journey Joanne Meadows100 40.53 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 023 Golden Retriever

Reeva Misty Peterson100 50.15 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 013 Australian Shepherd

Bandit Catherine Magyera33.87 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Dezi Linda Husson35.56 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Tuxx Terri Collins45.52 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Tayvia Jill Nestor57.46 NQ 1 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Shimmer Lisa FogartyNQ 0 1 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Master Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards182 SCT 68

Snoopy Janyce Selkin100 39.10 Q1st 0 0 0 0 028 Briard

Shambhu Russell Thorpe100 43.25 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 024 Poodle

Brody Jill Conroy100 44.80 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 023 Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Dare Lauri Jenkins100 54.16 Q4th 0 0 0 0 013 Giant Schnauzer

Ledoux Katherine Keen58.50 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Cane Corso

Gibbs Butch Jersey72.50 NQ 2 2 2 0 4Collie

Hudson Valley Agility Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Open Standard 8" Sun, Apr 13, 2025 RESULTS

Open Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards150 SCT 72

Raymond Andi Turco-LevinNQ 1 1 0 0 1 0West Highland 
White Terrier

Open Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards150 SCT 62

Deeks Caryl Jersey100 54.55 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Rough Collie

Dice Misty Peterson61.42 NQ 3 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Rikki Susan DodgeNQ 0 0 0 1 1 0Australian Shepherd

Hudson Valley Agility Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Novice B Standard 8" Sun, Apr 13, 2025 RESULTS

Novice B Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards130 SCT 75

Flora Danielle Holmes70.00 NQ 1 1 0 2 0 0Scottish Terrier

Novice B Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards130 SCT 65

Meg Lois Goblet95 38.50 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Novice B Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards130 SCT 64

Aria Jill ConroyNQ 0 2 0 0 1 0Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Novice Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards130 SCT 75

Ella Diane Polito87.86 NQ 2 2 0 2 0 12Swedish Vallhund

Inga Diane PolitoNQ 2 2 0 1 0 0Swedish Vallhund

Novice Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards130 SCT 68

Tilly Susan Sedlak95 59.19 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Charade Nicole Levien37.89 NQ 1 0 0 2 0 0Australian Shepherd

Fiamma Danielle VerneauNQ 0 1 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Hudson Valley Agility Club
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